
WOMEN'S 132.0 RESULTS

Women's 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weigh

t
Benc
h

Point
s

1 Madi Barncord Olathe East Hawks 130.0 140.0 10

2 TESSA TURNER Basehor Linwood 130.4 120.0 8

3 Emma Lorfing Tonganoxie 130.6 120.0 6

4 Alaina Lorfing Tonganoxie 131.2 120.0 4

5 Dezi Gonzales Lansing High School 131.8 120.0 2

6 Calei McConnell Piper High School 132.0 115.0 1

7 Nina  Piper Olathe East Hawks 131.0 110.0 0

8 Jillian Gregory Piper High School 127.1 105.0 0

9 ALAINA SCHWISOW Basehor Linwood 130.8 105.0 0

10 SAMANTHA MITCHELL Basehor Linwood 131.8 105.0 0

11 Ash Shields Bonner Springs High School 125.0 95.0 0

12 Sadie Ruzich Shawnee Mission North High School 130.0 95.0 0

13 Brooke Sparks Jackson Heights High School 130.0 95.0 0

14 Caliyah Jones Piper High School 130.6 95.0 0

15 JENNA RATHE Basehor Linwood 124.8 90.0 0

16 HELEN HABJAN Basehor Linwood 126.8 90.0 0

17 ADDIE WILLIAMS Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG
Powerlifting

131.4 90.0 0

18 Chisa Njoku Lansing High School 126.4 85.0 0

19 Lauren Foster Lansing High School 129.6 85.0 0

20 ALEXANDRIA CARDOZA-
RIVAS

Basehor Linwood 130.8 85.0 0

21 Diana Alvarenga Turner High School 128.0 75.0 0

22 Morgan Miller Piper High School 130.6 65.0 0

23 Lillian August Lansing High School 125.2 60.0 0



# Name Team Weigh
t

Benc
h

Point
s

24 Glory Kane Lansing High School 128.4 55.0 0

25 Zailee Graham Tonganoxie 127.0 0.0 0

Women's 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weigh

t
Squa
t

Point
s

1 Emma Lorfing Tonganoxie 130.6 230.0 10

2 ALAINA SCHWISOW Basehor Linwood 130.8 230.0 8

3 Alaina Lorfing Tonganoxie 131.2 230.0 6

4 Dezi Gonzales Lansing High School 131.8 215.0 4

5 Madi Barncord Olathe East Hawks 130.0 205.0 2

6 Caliyah Jones Piper High School 130.6 205.0 1

7 Nina  Piper Olathe East Hawks 131.0 200.0 0

8 Brooke Sparks Jackson Heights High School 130.0 195.0 0

9 Calei McConnell Piper High School 132.0 195.0 0

10 HELEN HABJAN Basehor Linwood 126.8 180.0 0

11 Jillian Gregory Piper High School 127.1 180.0 0

12 ALEXANDRIA CARDOZA-
RIVAS

Basehor Linwood 130.8 180.0 0

13 SAMANTHA MITCHELL Basehor Linwood 131.8 180.0 0

14 Diana Alvarenga Turner High School 128.0 175.0 0

15 TESSA TURNER Basehor Linwood 130.4 170.0 0

16 Morgan Miller Piper High School 130.6 170.0 0

17 ADDIE WILLIAMS Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG
Powerlifting

131.4 170.0 0

18 Ash Shields Bonner Springs High School 125.0 145.0 0

19 Lillian August Lansing High School 125.2 145.0 0

20 Sadie Ruzich Shawnee Mission North High School 130.0 145.0 0

21 Chisa Njoku Lansing High School 126.4 115.0 0



# Name Team Weigh
t

Squa
t

Point
s

22 Glory Kane Lansing High School 128.4 115.0 0

23 JENNA RATHE Basehor Linwood 124.8 100.0 0

24 Zailee Graham Tonganoxie 127.0 0.0 0

25 Lauren Foster Lansing High School 129.6 0.0 0

Women's 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weigh

t
Clea
n

Point
s

1 ALAINA SCHWISOW Basehor Linwood 130.8 155.0 10

2 Calei McConnell Piper High School 132.0 150.0 8

3 TESSA TURNER Basehor Linwood 130.4 145.0 6

4 Madi Barncord Olathe East Hawks 130.0 135.0 4

5 Dezi Gonzales Lansing High School 131.8 135.0 2

6 Emma Lorfing Tonganoxie 130.6 125.0 1

7 Caliyah Jones Piper High School 130.6 120.0 0

8 SAMANTHA MITCHELL Basehor Linwood 131.8 120.0 0

9 Morgan Miller Piper High School 130.6 115.0 0

10 ALEXANDRIA CARDOZA-
RIVAS

Basehor Linwood 130.8 110.0 0

11 Nina  Piper Olathe East Hawks 131.0 110.0 0

12 ADDIE WILLIAMS Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG
Powerlifting

131.4 110.0 0

13 Brooke Sparks Jackson Heights High School 130.0 105.0 0

14 JENNA RATHE Basehor Linwood 124.8 100.0 0

15 Chisa Njoku Lansing High School 126.4 100.0 0

16 HELEN HABJAN Basehor Linwood 126.8 100.0 0

17 Diana Alvarenga Turner High School 128.0 100.0 0

18 Lillian August Lansing High School 125.2 90.0 0

19 Sadie Ruzich Shawnee Mission North High School 130.0 90.0 0



# Name Team Weigh
t

Clea
n

Point
s

20 Ash Shields Bonner Springs High School 125.0 85.0 0

21 Jillian Gregory Piper High School 127.1 85.0 0

22 Glory Kane Lansing High School 128.4 80.0 0

23 Lauren Foster Lansing High School 129.6 80.0 0

24 Zailee Graham Tonganoxie 127.0 0.0 0

25 Alaina Lorfing Tonganoxie 131.2 0.0 0

Women's 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weigh

t
Overal
l

Point
s

1 ALAINA SCHWISOW Basehor Linwood 130.8 490.0 10

2 Madi Barncord Olathe East Hawks 130.0 480.0 8

3 Emma Lorfing Tonganoxie 130.6 475.0 6

4 Dezi Gonzales Lansing High School 131.8 470.0 4

5 Calei McConnell Piper High School 132.0 460.0 2

6 TESSA TURNER Basehor Linwood 130.4 435.0 1

7 Caliyah Jones Piper High School 130.6 420.0 0

8 Nina  Piper Olathe East Hawks 131.0 420.0 0

9 SAMANTHA MITCHELL Basehor Linwood 131.8 405.0 0

10 Brooke Sparks Jackson Heights High School 130.0 395.0 0

11 ALEXANDRIA CARDOZA-
RIVAS

Basehor Linwood 130.8 375.0 0

12 HELEN HABJAN Basehor Linwood 126.8 370.0 0

13 Jillian Gregory Piper High School 127.1 370.0 0

14 ADDIE WILLIAMS Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG
Powerlifting

131.4 370.0 0

15 Diana Alvarenga Turner High School 128.0 350.0 0

16 Morgan Miller Piper High School 130.6 350.0 0

17 Alaina Lorfing Tonganoxie 131.2 350.0 0



# Name Team Weigh
t

Overal
l

Point
s

18 Sadie Ruzich Shawnee Mission North High School 130.0 330.0 0

19 Ash Shields Bonner Springs High School 125.0 325.0 0

20 Chisa Njoku Lansing High School 126.4 300.0 0

21 Lillian August Lansing High School 125.2 295.0 0

22 JENNA RATHE Basehor Linwood 124.8 290.0 0

23 Glory Kane Lansing High School 128.4 250.0 0

24 Lauren Foster Lansing High School 129.6 165.0 0

25 Zailee Graham Tonganoxie 127.0 0.0 0


